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Fee ID Court Judge
Report 
Period

Case 
Number

Appointee 
Name

Appointee 
Position

No 
Activity

Activity 
Type

Fee 
Amount

Billed 
Expenses

Prepared 
By

Submission 
Date

2342754
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Feb 
2022

2021-CV-
0141-A

Gallaga , A
Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/22/2022 
2:02:03 PM

2342747
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Feb 
2022

2021-CV-
0283-A

Coronado , 
M

Guardian ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/22/2022 
1:38:25 PM

2322567
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Feb 
2022

2020-CV-
0144-A

Coronado , 
M

Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/9/2022 
9:19:38 AM

2322565
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Feb 
2022

2020-CV-
0143-A

Coronado , 
M

Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/9/2022 
9:18:43 AM

2322563
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Feb 
2022

2020-CV-
0143-A

Garza , M
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/9/2022 
9:17:44 AM

2322560
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Feb 
2022

2018-CV-
0516-A

Garza , M
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/9/2022 
9:16:35 AM

2320873
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Feb 
2022

2020-CV-
0144-A

Solis , J
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/7/2022 
2:57:21 PM

2320870
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Feb 
2022

2020-CV-
0144-A

Roldan , M
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/7/2022 
2:56:29 PM

2320869
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Feb 
2022

2020-CV-
0144-A

Montes , M
Guardian ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/7/2022 
2:55:38 PM

2320867
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Feb 
2022

2018-CV-
0516-A

Roldan , M
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/7/2022 
2:54:22 PM

2320864
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Feb 
2022

2018-CV-
0516-A

Barron , O
Guardian ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/7/2022 
2:53:07 PM

2320863
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Feb 
2022

2019-CV-
0177-A

Barron , O
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 350.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/7/2022 
2:51:55 PM

2320674
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Feb 
2022

2020-CV-
0143-A

Solis , J
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/7/2022 
2:50:38 PM

2320672
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Feb 
2022

2020-CV-
0143-A

Roldan , M
Guardian ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/7/2022 
2:49:34 PM

2320671
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Feb 
2022

2020-CV-
0143-A

Barron , O
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

2/7/2022 
2:48:04 PM
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